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FEATURED CLINICIANS

Isaiah Martinez 
University of  Illinois
Assistant Coach

2x US Freestyle Champ, 
2x NCAA National Champ,
4x NCAA National Finalist, 
4x Big Ten Champ, 
Final X (beat Jordan Burroughs 
1 of 3)

Victoria Anthony
4x WCWA National Champion, 
3x Pan American Champ5, 
5th place at World 
Championships (2013, 2017), 
2x Junior World Champ, 
8 Consecutive United States 
National Teams

Ceron Francisco 
North Dakota State University
Assistant Coach

NAIA National Runner-up, 
2x Conference Champ, 
Trained at Gopher Wrestling 
Club and Nittany Lion Wrestling 
Club

CAMP LOCATION:
BENEDICTINE COLLEGE

1020 NORTH SECOND ST.
ATCHISON, KS 66002

PRE-REGISTRATION
AVAILABLE FOR KANSAS WRESTLERS TO 

RESERVE A SPOT.
CONTACT MICHAEL RUIZ AT

MRUIZ@BENEDICTINE.EDU OR
406.770.0463

COST:COST:
COMMUTER - $225COMMUTER - $225

DORM WITHOUT MEALS – $325DORM WITHOUT MEALS – $325
DORM WITH MEALS*  – $450DORM WITH MEALS*  – $450

HALF DAY** – $115HALF DAY** – $115
* Includes 3 meals per day

** Recommended for athletes 9 & under

CAMP INCLUDES: CAMP T-SHIRT
WHAT TO BRING:

TENNIS SHOES, WRESTLING SHOES 
& WATER BOTTLE

OTHER CLINICIANS & COUNSELORS:
Greg Barner (Head Coach Benedictine College)

Michael Ruiz (Assistant Coach Benedictine College)
AJ Jaramillo (Associate Head Coach York University)

Jacob Campbell (Benedictine College)
Mason Scholz (Benedictine College)
Kaleb Jestes (Benedictine College)
Brock Sutton (Benedictine College)

Grady Romshek (Benedictine College)
Charles Easterling (Benedictine College)

Anastasia Hardin (Missouri Baptist University)
Lily McMahon (Simpson College)

Other Coaches To Be Announced Later!


